TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79029378

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Laundry Athletics LLP	03/16/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DKH Retail Limited
II I	Unit 60, The Runnings, Cheltenham Gloucestershire GL51 9NW
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	a private limited company
Entity Country:	Incorporated in England and Wales

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: DKH Retail Limited
Address: Unit 60, The Runnings,

Cheltenham

Gloucestershire GL51 9NW

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 004214 FRAME: 0465

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004214 FRAME: 0466

RECORDED: 05/27/2010